
2009JTUエイジランキング詳細（5/24現在）

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 加来 奈津子 25 埼玉県 16 0 16
2位 大塚 真弓 21 愛知県 0 14 14
3位 二分 陽子 27 広島県 13 0 13
4位 平松 智子 35 愛知県 0 11 11
5位 井上 恵理香 34 神奈川県 11 0 11
6位 松本 華奈 36 島根県 9 0 9
7位 大塚 あかり 29 愛媛県 0 9 9
8位 辰巳 りえ 40 沖縄県 8 0 8
9位 久保田 文 45 沖縄県 7 0 7
10位 東 夏海 21 長崎県 0 7 7
11位 秦 泉美 35 大分県 0 6 6
12位 白井 真澄 24 埼玉県 6 0 6
13位 久保 寛美 36 佐賀県 0 5 5
14位 Gebke Meghan 26 沖縄県 5 0 5
15位 甲斐 円佳 35 東京都 4 0 4
16位 本田 景子 32 熊本市 0 4 4
17位 ﾘｻ ｽﾃｯｸﾞﾏｲﾔｰ 36 東京都 0 3 3
18位 森 晴子 24 東京都 3 0 3
19位 吉田 知巳 38 八代市 0 2 2
20位 藤田 理香 33 愛知県 2 0 2
21位 本田 恵津子 41 水俣市 0 1 1
22位 豊田 京子 34 沖縄県 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 今村 圭孝 28 神奈川県 8 11 19
2位 辻 泰樹 21 京都府 16 0 16
3位 中井 啓太 27 三重県 0 14 14
4位 栗原 正明 22 東京都 13 0 13
5位 永田 成也 32 鹿児島県 11 0 11
6位 岡本 治樹 31 滋賀県 0 9 9
7位 近藤 琢也 28 愛知県 9 0 9
8位 北原 秀樹 31 福岡県 3 4 7
9位 伊藤 寿 27 愛知県 0 7 7
10位 辻 圭一 22 滋賀県 7 0 7
11位 ﾌﾘｰﾏﾝﾄﾙ ﾏｰｸ 38 鹿児島県 0 6 6
12位 山口 伸治 30 広島県 6 0 6
13位 津々見 真二 38 鹿児島県 5 0 5
14位 中尾 友洋 28 大阪府 0 5 5
15位 HERMAND Eric 33 東京都 4 0 4
16位 林 真一 44 宮崎県 0 3 3
17位 山野 健二 48 長崎県 0 2 2
18位 廣冨 真也 30 大阪府 2 0 2
19位 福元 哲郎 37 広島県 1 0 1
20位 山中 俊輔 24 大阪府 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 加来 奈津子 25 埼玉県 5 0 5
2位 大塚 真弓 21 愛知県 0 5 5
3位 大塚 あかり 29 愛媛県 0 4 4
4位 二分 陽子 27 広島県 4 0 4
5位 白井 真澄 24 埼玉県 3 0 3

２９才以下女子

男子総合

女子総合
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6位 東 夏海 21 長崎県 0 3 3
7位 山元 真理子 29 神奈川県 0 2 2
8位 Gebke Meghan 26 沖縄県 2 0 2
9位 飯沼 希 29 大阪府 0 1 1
10位 森 晴子 24 東京都 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 平松 智子 35 愛知県 0 5 5
2位 井上 恵理香 34 神奈川県 5 0 5
3位 松本 華奈 36 島根県 4 0 4
4位 秦 泉美 35 大分県 0 4 4
5位 久保 寛美 36 佐賀県 0 3 3
6位 甲斐 円佳 35 東京都 3 0 3
7位 藤田 理香 33 愛知県 2 0 2
8位 本田 景子 32 熊本市 0 2 2
9位 ﾘｻ ｽﾃｯｸﾞﾏｲﾔｰ 36 東京都 0 1 1
10位 豊田 京子 34 沖縄県 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 本田 恵津子 41 水俣市 0 5 5
2位 辰巳 りえ 40 沖縄県 5 0 5
3位 永田 はるよ 47 鹿児島県 0 4 4
4位 久保田 文 45 沖縄県 4 0 4
5位 金城 ちせ 47 沖縄県 3 0 3
6位 原口 歩 41 長崎県 0 3 3
7位 古賀 美紀 42 玉名市 0 2 2
8位 林 浩子 40 愛知県 2 0 2
9位 山下 桂子 49 三重県 0 1 1
10位 山崎 直美 42 東京都 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 福田 百合子 58 宇土市 0 5 5
2位 斎藤 佳代子 50 東京都 5 0 5
3位 草間 美穂子 53 埼玉県 4 0 4
4位 北里 初美 50 福岡県 0 4 4
5位 瀬々井 ﾊﾙ子 59 熊本市 0 3 3
6位 宗田 恵世子 58 東京都 3 0 3
7位 針馬 里江 53 球磨郡 0 2 2
8位 大原 るり子 52 沖縄県 2 0 2
9位 三矢 和子 57 愛知県 1 0 1
10位 鈴木 晶子 52 宮崎県 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 昆 朋子 68 茨城県 5 0 5
2位 三田 伸子 63 広島県 0 5 5
3位 磯部 原子 63 愛知県 4 0 4
4位 古川 好子 61 兵庫県 3 0 3
5位 具志 百合子 61 沖縄県 2 0 2
6位 小磯 恵美子 67 沖縄県 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 平井 純恵 72 東京都 5 0 5

５０才代女子

４０才代女子

３０才代女子

７０才以上女子

６０才代女子
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2位 中村 敬子 71 愛知県 4 0 4

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 今村 圭孝 28 神奈川県 2 4 6
2位 中井 啓太 27 三重県 0 5 5
3位 辻 泰樹 21 京都府 5 0 5
4位 栗原 正明 22 東京都 4 0 4
5位 近藤 琢也 28 愛知県 3 0 3
6位 伊藤 寿 27 愛知県 0 3 3
7位 中尾 友洋 28 大阪府 0 2 2
8位 山中 俊輔 24 大阪府 0 1 1
9位 辻 圭一 22 滋賀県 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 永田 成也 32 鹿児島県 5 0 5
2位 岡本 治樹 31 滋賀県 0 5 5
3位 ﾌﾘｰﾏﾝﾄﾙ ﾏｰｸ 38 鹿児島県 0 4 4
4位 北原 秀樹 31 福岡県 1 3 4
5位 山口 伸治 30 広島県 4 0 4
6位 津々見 真二 38 鹿児島県 3 0 3
7位 三木 琢矢 39 兵庫県 0 2 2
8位 HERMAND Eric 33 東京都 2 0 2
9位 中川 和男 38 東京都 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 中島 秀彰 46 東京都 5 0 5
2位 林 真一 44 宮崎県 0 5 5
3位 山野 健二 48 長崎県 0 4 4
4位 若見 暁樹 44 大阪府 4 0 4
5位 室谷 浩二 47 滋賀県 0 3 3
6位 富崎 義明 43 沖縄県 3 0 3
7位 徳倉 基宏 49 千葉県 2 0 2
8位 角田 保治 41 玉名市 0 2 2
9位 宿院 雅広 45 京都府 1 0 1
10位 三宅 弘通 44 熊本市 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 又井 忠美 58 秋田県 5 0 5
2位 内田 哲 52 福岡県 0 5 5
3位 渡辺 良一 58 熊本市 0 4 4
4位 川上 重信 51 石垣市 4 0 4
5位 若木 一郎 52 広島県 3 0 3
6位 長野 安行 52 大分県 0 3 3
7位 原田 英介 56 天草市 0 2 2
8位 LABANC JOHN 54 沖縄県 2 0 2
9位 池田 桂三 57 大阪府 1 0 1
10位 西田 孝助 51 荒尾市 0 1 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 酒井 吉信 60 愛知県 5 0 5
2位 妹尾 浩之 60 福岡県 0 5 5
3位 吉村 讓二 62 熊本市 0 4 4

２９才以下男子

６０才代男子

５０才代男子

４０才代男子

３０才代男子
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4位 渋谷 政信 60 愛知県 4 0 4
5位 杉山 友宏 62 下益城郡 0 3 3
6位 中島 安興 60 富山県 3 0 3
7位 濱崎 二丸 63 天草市 0 2 2
8位 東竹西 弘 60 沖縄県 2 0 2
9位 熊谷 孝二 69 福岡県 0 1 1
10位 宮村 憲一 62 鹿児島県 1 0 1

順位 氏名 年齢 居住地 石垣 天草 合計ポイント

1位 昆 英夫 72 茨城県 5 0 5
2位 田中 國宣 71 熊本市 0 5 5
3位 磯田 正信 74 熊本市 0 4 4
4位 藤川 健治 70 千葉県 4 0 4
5位 宮城 一夫 73 沖縄県 3 0 3
6位 武内 眞誠 73 千葉県 0 3 3
7位 秋山 紅八 74 東京都 2 0 2
8位 古賀 元博 71 福岡県 0 2 2
9位 深田 初一 72 天草市 0 1 1
10位 前木 秀裕 70 沖縄県 1 0 1

７０才以上男子


